

CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 304 OF 2025

V/S

CHETAN ASHOK BABREKAR for Petitioner
for Respondent

CORAM : HON'BLE JUSTICE URMILA JOSHI PHALKE
J

DATE : 10th July, 2025

P.C. :

At the req of Mr C A Babrekar Adv for the petitioner. S.o. 4 weeks.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)